

3rd and final Bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Pcc with drain from Mohanpur					
College, Chock to Baghera Bazar					
In Mohanpur Rath Bazar					
Agency:- Maruti Harsh Raj Construction					
P.V.T LTD					
Date of work order - 01/02/2024					
Date of Comp. - 01/05/2025					
Date of Agreement - 16 MB D / 2024-25					

① Construction of subgrade and
Earthen Shoulder with capped
do-to-all complete job.

$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.25 \times 0.30 = 202.5 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.25 \times 0.30 = 101.25 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 1 \times 27 \times 1.25 \times 0.30 = 18.22 \text{ m}^3$

Total Qty = 322 m³

② Providing & Laying semi dense
Bituminous Concrete with 100-120
TPH Batch type HMP do-to-
- complete job

At work $30 \times \frac{8.30 \times 3.75}{2} \times 0.025 = 4.518 \text{ m}^3$

③ 12m Stone:-
Qty - 3 Nos

④ 200mm Stone:-

P.T.O

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SVTBM - P.No-23				4 Nos	
@ Rs-4356.22					Rs-17425.00
①6 600x450mm Rectangular					
SVTBM - P.No-23				10 Nos	
@ Rs-4211.74					Rs-42117.00
①7 300mm side octogone					
SVTBM - P.No-23				4 Nos	
@ Rs-8681.10					Rs-34724.00
①8 Boundary Pillar round post					
SVTBM P.No-23				32 Nos	
@ Rs-683.24					Rs-21864.00
①9 Planting of trees & their maintenance for one year					
SVTBM - P.No-23				24/Each	
@ Rs-1305.10					Rs-31322.00
②0 At Edge for Bt Portion					
do-to-all complete job					
SVTBM - P.No-23				96m ²	
@ Rs-886.50					Rs-85104.00
②1 Pedestrian crossing 2m in length & providing at 50 cm - do - all - complete job					
SVTBM - P.No-23				1.5m ²	
@ Rs-886.50					Rs-1330.00
②2 At Edge for New & old CC Portion - do-to-all complete job					
SVTBM - 24				180m ²	
@ Rs-988.82/m ²					Rs-177988.00

P.T.O

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Rs—5882015.00					
Add 1% L.S.					Rs 58820.00
Add S.F.					Rs 37871.00
					Rs 5978706.00
Add 1% GST.					Rs 1076167.00
					Rs 7054873.00
less Prov. Bill 2VTMBP-9					Rs 5162796.00
less Prov. Bill 2VTMBP-20					Rs 823002.00
					Rs 1069075.00
					Ambari
					17/12/24
					A.E